


2 
 

Alternate: Edwin Bolastig 
5016061033 
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 Alain Dr. Zoure 
253 77 08 37 49 
 Tongna Alain Rodrigue  

Dominican 
Republic Santo Domingo 

Pilar Palomino 
0018297412517 
Alternate: Carolina Beras 
0018299181903 

palominop@un.org  
carolina.beras@un.org 

Ecuador Quito 
Alternate: Sonia Quezada 
593 995027305 quezadas@paho.org 

Egypt Cairo 

Max Schott +20 106 88 26 033 Dr. 
Ahmed Sorour +201212696213 
Alternate: Mr Jose Martinez-Lopez 

schott@un.org 
soroura@who.int 
martinezlopezj@who.int 

El Salvador  San Salvador 
Ms Celina Martinez de Miranda  
503 2209 3591 mirandace@unaids.org 

Equatorial 
Guinea Malabo TBC
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MEDEVAC support: Arinda Phillips 
50223294200 Ext.: 40441 
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Malaysia Kuala Lumpur 

Ms. Juanita Joseph 
60386896023 
Backstop: Christine Cheah 
603 8689 6000 
MEDEVAC Coordinator: Charles The  

 
juanita.joseph@un.org 
gaikphing.cheah@un.org
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25821481406 
Alternate: Tomas Valdez 
258844253204 
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Alternate: Dr Anup Gurung;  
+675 7100 9914
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Tunisia Tunis 
Dr. Latifa Arfaoui 
216 28 793 796 arfaouil@who.int 

Turkey Ankara  

Mr. Alvaro Rodriguez; +90 312 454 
1163 
Dr. Batyr Berdyklychev 




